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GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I Gusko, M. - 99 142 135 4 125 376 19 1269
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I Schumacher, U. - 148 140 145 7 144 433 19 1269
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I Brunner, T. - 166 139 155 8 153 460 19 1269
GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V. Preising, S. - 132 171 165 6 156 468 15 1202
GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V. Heede, O. - 129 130 102 2 120 361 15 1202
GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V. Kührlein, D. - 127 131 115 7 124 373 15 1202
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. Klamt, W. - 95 123 129 4 116 347 9 1132
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. Mifek, R. - 138 132 155 3 142 425 9 1132
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. Stumm, R. - 106 149 105 2 120 360 9 1132
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. I Säuberlich, J.-U. - 117 121 165 4 134 403 8 1087
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. I Wenzel, U. - 96 123 123 3 114 342 8 1087
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. I Großkunze, G. - 98 122 122 1 114 342 8 1087
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I Pohle, A. - 112 128 148 5 129 388 11 1072
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I Halbauer, J. - 137 108 135 3 127 380 11 1072
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I Gerhold, S. - 103 100 101 3 101 304 11 1072
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II Schleif, Th. - 95 154 146 6 132 395 10 1070
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II Hüttner, I. - 127 121 133 4 127 381 10 1070
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II Rapprich, E. - 84 88 122 0 98 294 10 1070
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III Pufe, H. - 85 129 115 0 110 329 9 1061
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III Pelzel, P. - 158 124 122 6 135 404 9 1061
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III Krause, J. - 99 135 94 3 109 328 9 1061
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. IV Grünler/Roland - 91 96 95 2 94 282 12 1051
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. IV Rohland, S. - 123 103 106 3 111 332 12 1051
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. IV Grünler, E. - 133 150 154 7 146 437 12 1051
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  II Thiele, P. - 69 138 120 3 109 327 9 1027
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  II Pöthig, Ch. - 112 102 112 4 109 326 9 1027
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  II Schumacher, U. - 108 136 130 2 125 374 9 1027
GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. Janikulla, St. - 142 107 73 2 107 322 9 969
GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. Schaller, D. - 109 102 110 3 107 321 9 969
GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. Krannich, S. - 114 98 114 4 109 326 9 969
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. II Gebel, A. - 98 122 102 1 107 322 8 961
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. II Walther, G. - 104 78 105 3 96 287 8 961
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. II Müller, M. - 113 106 133 4 117 352 8 961
Hucke Pack 2006 Dingelstädt e.V. Tattermusch, H. - 120 95 121 5 112 336 9 942
Hucke Pack 2006 Dingelstädt e.V. Löffelholz, M. - 95 101 117 2 104 313 9 942
Hucke Pack 2006 Dingelstädt e.V. Löffelholz, F. - 114 98 81 2 98 293 9 942
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. Zörner, T. - 95 77 79 5 84 251 11 908
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. Uhlig, R. - 110 90 108 3 103 308 11 908
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. Teuber, T. - 121 123 105 3 116 349 11 908
Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma Rüdiger, O. - 101 99 95 1 98 295 5 840
Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma Kurth, Mar. - 106 99 100 3 102 305 5 840
Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma Kurth, Max. - 70 90 80 1 80 240 5 840
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Platz Name Team
1. 

Durchg.
2. 

Durchg.
3. 

Durchg.
Strike ø Gesamt 

Spieler
1. Preising, S. GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V. 132 171 165 6 156 468
2. Brunner, T. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I 166 139 155 8 153 460
3. Grünler, E. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. IV 133 150 154 7 146 437
4. Schumacher, U. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I 148 140 145 7 144 433
5. Mifek, R. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. 138 132 155 3 142 425
6. Pelzel, P. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III 158 124 122 6 135 404
7. Säuberlich, J.-U. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. I 117 121 165 4 134 403
8. Schleif, Th. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II 95 154 146 6 132 395
9. Pohle, A. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I 112 128 148 5 129 388
10. Hüttner, I. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II 127 121 133 4 127 381
11. Halbauer, J. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I 137 108 135 3 127 380
12. Gusko, M. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I 99 142 135 4 125 376
13. Schumacher, U. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  II 108 136 130 2 125 374
14. Kührlein, D. GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V. 127 131 115 7 124 373
14. Heede, O. GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V. 129 130 102 2 120 361
16. Stumm, R. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. 106 149 105 2 120 360
17. Müller, M. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. II 113 106 133 4 117 352
18. Teuber, T. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. 121 123 105 3 116 349
19. Klamt, W. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. 95 123 129 4 116 347
20. Wenzel, U. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. I 96 123 123 3 114 342
21. Großkunze, G. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. I 98 122 122 1 114 342
22. Tattermusch, H. Hucke Pack 2006 Dingelstädt e.V. 120 95 121 5 112 336
23. Rohland, S. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. IV 123 103 106 3 111 332
24. Pufe, H. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III 85 129 115 0 110 329
25. Krause, J. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III 99 135 94 3 109 328
26. Thiele, P. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  II 69 138 120 3 109 327
27. Pöthig, Ch. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  II 112 102 112 4 109 326
28. Krannich, S. GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. 114 98 114 4 109 326
29. Janikulla, St. GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. 142 107 73 2 107 322
30. Gebel, A. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. II 98 122 102 1 107 322
31. Schaller, D. GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. 109 102 110 3 107 321
32. Löffelholz, M. Hucke Pack 2006 Dingelstädt e.V. 95 101 117 2 104 313
33. Uhlig, R. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. 110 90 108 3 103 308
34. Kurth, Mar. Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma 106 99 100 3 102 305
35. Gerhold, S. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I 103 100 101 3 101 304
36. Rüdiger, O. Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma 101 99 95 1 98 295
37. Rapprich, E. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II 84 88 122 0 98 294
38. Löffelholz, F. Hucke Pack 2006 Dingelstädt e.V. 114 98 81 2 98 293
39. Walther, G. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. II 104 78 105 3 96 287
40. Grünler/Roland GSC Gera 1894 e.V. IV 91 96 95 2 94 282
41. Zörner, T. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. 95 77 79 5 84 251
42. Kurth, Max. Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma 70 90 80 1 80 240
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GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. II Stumm, D. - 102 128 97 4 109 327 9 718
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. II Klamt, R. 138 147 106 5 130 391 9 718
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. II 0 0 0 0 9 718
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. II Schnabel, K. - 108 145 115 3 123 368 4 687
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. II Teuber, J. 103 85 131 1 106 319 4 687
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. II 0 0 0 0 4 687
Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma Brunner, S. - 85 97 142 6 108 324 8 653
Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma Brunner, N. 102 127 100 2 110 329 8 653
Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma 0 0 0 0 8 653
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. Walther, A. - 95 138 114 1 116 347 5 648
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. Müller, K. - 90 113 98 4 100 301 5 648
GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. - 0 0 0 0 5 648
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. I Springer, H. - 93 133 127 3 118 353 5 647
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. I Klamt, S. 84 121 89 2 98 294 5 647
GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. I 0 0 0 0 5 647
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II Frank, O. - 129 68 101 4 99 298 6 613
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II Grieser, H. - 80 118 117 2 105 315 6 613
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II - 0 0 0 0 6 613
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III Knoll, K. - 125 105 127 3 119 357 4 613
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III Donhauser, K. - 101 81 74 1 85 256 4 613
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III - 0 0 0 0 4 613
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. I Kernchen, Sa. - 119 118 97 3 111 334 4 599
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. I Kernchen, Si. 81 97 87 1 88 265 4 599
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. I 0 0 0 0 4 599
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I Meier, M. - 84 88 120 3 97 292 7 559
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I Hauptmann, B. - 118 63 86 4 89 267 7 559
GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I - 0 0 0 0 7 559
GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. Fritz, H. - 99 103 79 0 94 281 1 558
GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. Schaller, B. 102 82 93 1 92 277 1 558
GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. 0 0 0 0 1 558
GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V.  Arakelyan, A. - 85 73 68 0 75 226 1 484
GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V.  Arakelyan, E. 68 72 118 1 86 258 1 484
GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V.  0 0 0 0 1 484
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I Liese, K. - 96 107 94 3 99 297 4 482
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I Höpfner, P. - 59 65 61 1 62 185 4 482
GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I - 0 0 0 0 4 482
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. III Wiebke, L. - 95 91 85 1 90 271 1 417
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. III Mechtold, K. 39 54 53 0 49 146 1 417
GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. III 0 0 0 0 1 417
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Spieler
1. Klamt, R. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. II 138 147 106 5 130 391
2. Schnabel, K. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. II 108 145 115 3 123 368
3. Knoll, K. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III 125 105 127 3 119 357
4. Springer, H. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. I 93 133 127 3 118 353
5. Walther, A. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. 95 138 114 1 116 347
6. Kernchen, Sa. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. I 119 118 97 3 111 334
7. Brunner, N. Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma 102 127 100 2 110 329
8. Stumm, D. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. II 102 128 97 4 109 327
9. Brunner, S. Freizeitsport Bowling Grimma 85 97 142 6 108 324
10. Teuber, J. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. II 103 85 131 1 106 319
11. Grieser, H. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II 80 118 117 2 105 315
12. Müller, K. GSV Saalfeld 1950 e.V. 90 113 98 4 100 301
13. Frank, O. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. II 129 68 101 4 99 298
14. Liese, K. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I 96 107 94 3 99 297
14. Klamt, S. GSBV Halle 1909 e.V. I 84 121 89 2 98 294
16. Meier, M. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I 84 88 120 3 97 292
17. Fritz, H. GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. 99 103 79 0 94 281
18. Schaller, B. GSV "Simson" Suhl 69 e.V. 102 82 93 1 92 277
19. Wiebke, L. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. III 95 91 85 1 90 271
20. Hauptmann, B. GSV Chemnitz 1929 e.V.  I 118 63 86 4 89 267
21. Kernchen, Si. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. I 81 97 87 1 88 265
22. Arakelyan, E. GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V.  68 72 118 1 86 258
23. Donhauser, K. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. III 101 81 74 1 85 256
24. Arakelyan, A. GSC "Erfordia 1916" Erfurt e.V.  85 73 68 0 75 226
25. Höpfner, P. GSC Gera 1894 e.V. I 59 65 61 1 62 185
26. Mechtold, K. GSV Zwickau 1924 e.V. III 39 54 53 0 49 146

2. offenes Bowling-Turnier des GSC Gera 1894 e.V.

Platzierung Einzel - Damen


